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NAVYUG A PATEL (RMD

0816/1026 1/22/1996 WD Q V 20,500
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RICHARD C COLE & DANI

HANSA PATEL
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000046152 Roof Replacement 27,000 12/21/2022

12044 SFR 400 01/15/1997

1998HX Base Yr

678 SW SWEETBREEZE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,880 123.4519 138.27 398,218 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 2462

BAS 2,462 100 2,462 245,103

FEP 138 80 110 10,951

FGR 509 55 280 27,876

FOP 42 30 13 1,295

PTO 304 5 15 1,493

3,455 2,880 286,717

BAS= W8 N3 W11 S3 W23 N3 FEP= N6 PTO= N16 W19 S16 E19$ W19 S9
E8 N3 E11$ W11 S3 W8 S44 FGR= S21 E10 S2 E13 N23 W23$ E23 N8
E9 FOP= S1 E7 N6 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S9 E13 N5 E9 N13 E1 N8 W1 N14$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,874.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 4,311

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

5,511

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


